580410

Slimliner Cleaning Trolley,
40 cm, Unassembled, Grey

Small trolley ideal for areas where space is limited. Supplied with one mop box and
2 cloth boxes. Can be tailored with additional accessories to suit the individual user
and task.
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Technical Data

Item Number
System Size
Assembled/Unassembled

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

580410
40 cm
Unassembled

Metal - to be deleted
PVC

No

No

Yes

1 Pcs.

8 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

795 mm

400 mm

830 mm

795 mm

400 mm

825 mm

14.4 kg

2.98 kg

2.98 kg

17.38 kg
0.26235 M3
5705025804101
15705025804108
73239400

Denmark



